

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28003-28004/2010

AKSHAYA KUMAR MOHAPATRA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28005 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 12/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Gautam K Laha, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.
Mr Manoranjan Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for petitioner in both matters and
respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No. 28005/2010 are present.

SLP(C) NO.28003-28004/2010

As per office report service is complete on respondent
No.3.

Finally, four weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsel
for respondent Nos. 1 and 2 to file counter affidavit.

Item No.21

SLP(C) NO.28005/2010

Finally, four weeks' time is granted to the ld. Counsel
for respondent Nos. 2 and 3 to file counter affidavit.

As per office report respondent No.5 is served with notice but nobody has entered appearance on his behalf.

List again on 3.11.2011.

(H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj